DESPACHOS EM
SUSPENSAO DE SEGURANCA




SUSPENSAO DE SEGURANCA E AGRAVO REGIMENTAL

5.200-DF
5.201-DF
.203-MG
.288-RJ
.291-RJ
.424-RJ
A35-RJ
.437-RJ
.573-8C
.581-ES
.598-SP
.602-DF
5.606-SP
5.607-PB
5.611-PI
5.612-DF
5.614-SP
5.615-RS
5.616-RJ
5.623-RJ
5.627-DF
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Sampaio Costa
Sampaio Costa
Sampaio Costa

Cunha Vasconcellos .................
Cunha Vasconcellos .................

Godoy llha ..
Godoy Ilha ..
Oscar Saraiva
Oscar Saraiva
Oscar Saraiva
Oscar Saraiva
Godoy Ilha ..

Amarilio Benjamin ..................
Armando Rollemberg ...............
Moacir Catunda ....................
Moacir Catunda ....................
Pecanha Martins ....................
Pecanha Martins ....................
Pecanha Martins ....................

Néri da Silveira
Neéri da Silveira
Jarbas Nobre .
Jarbas Nobre .
Jarbas Nobre .
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..
José Dantas ..

RTFR 3/291
RTFR 3/294
RTFR 2/323
RTFR 6/230
RTFR 8/292
RTFR 10/197
RTFR 11/226
RTFR 22/189
RTFR 24/156
RTFR 22/192
RTFR 23/180
RTFR 28/137
RTFR 27/184
RTFR 41/90
RTFR 56/86
RTFR 59/257
RTFR 57/232
RTFR 57/232
RTFR 57/233
RTFR 72/321
RTFR 72/327
RTFR 90/103
RTFR 90/105
RTFR 90/108
RTFR 105/345
RTFR 108/31
RTFR 108/34
RTFR 123/389
RTFR 112/413
RTFR 112/414
RTFR 124/358
RTFR 112/415
RTFR 111/419
RTFR 112/417
RTFR 112/397
RTFR 113/391
RTFR 123/390
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5.628-RJ
5.629-SP
.635-RJ
.637-RJ
.638-RJ
.640-DF
.650-RJ
.651-SP
5.653-SP
5.678-SP
5.697-RS
5.699-RS
5.702-Sp
5.717-RS
5.725-R8
5.726-Sp
5.727-RJ
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José Dantas
José Dantas
José Dantas
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José Dantas
José Dantas
José Dantas
José Dantas
José Dantas
Lauro Leitdo
José Dantas
José Dantas
José Dantas
Lauro Leitdo
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Lauro Leitdo
Lauro Leitao
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123/391
123/392
113/392
1137393
113/394
114/395
114/396
114/396
123/394
128/89

120/399
1207401
120/402
128/473
128/475
128/477
128/479



